
Volleyball
Волейбол

Women
Женщины

Quarterfinals (9-16)
1/4 финала (9-16)

Match Statistics
статистика

FRI 12 JUL 2013
20:00
22:02

Zilant Sports Complex
Спортивный  комплекс "Зилант"

Match No: 24
Attendance: 210
Match Duration: 2h 02m

Timing and Results provided by

VOW400308_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 JUL 2013 22:11

NOR  vs HKG
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

NOR
HKG

1
3

26
28

25
22

22
25

23
25

96
100

29m 27m 29m 28m 1h 53m

First Referee:  SANMI Yoko (JPN) Second Referee:  KIT WA Sio (MAC)

NOR - Norway
Scoring
Spike

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts

Eff %

1 11 ELVEBAKK Hilde 26 9 31 66 25.76
9 SKJELBRED Margrethe 8 12 19 39

13 GRYDELAND Britt 11 1 9 21
5 WENNEBERG Alicia 6 3 6 15
6 ERDAL Ingri Malene 3 2 8 13
8 ULVESETH Oda Johanne 3 2 7 12

10 LUNDE Ingrid 2 - 9 11
4 SOERDAL Ingvild 1 - 4 5
1 VOELSTAD Maria Skaardal 1 - - 1
2 SANDANGER Elise - - - -
3 BORSHEIM Anja Oevregaard - - - -
7 HOLE Mari Aase - - - -Limit

15.00% Team Totals 61 29 93 183 17.49

Scoring
Block

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks

Faults Rebounds Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 8 ULVESETH Oda Johanne 3 4 9 16 0.75
2 11 ELVEBAKK Hilde 2 4 5 11 0.50
3 13 GRYDELAND Britt 1 2 9 12 0.25
4 4 SOERDAL Ingvild - 2 3 5 0.00
4 5 WENNEBERG Alicia - 2 2 4 0.00
4 9 SKJELBRED Margrethe - - 2 2 0.00
4 6 ERDAL Ingri Malene - 2 - 2 0.00
4 10 LUNDE Ingrid - 2 - 2 0.00

1 VOELSTAD Maria Skaardal - - - -
2 SANDANGER Elise - - - -
3 BORSHEIM Anja Oevregaard - - - -
7 HOLE Mari Aase - - - -

 Team Totals 6 18 30 54 1.50

Scoring
Service

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve Hits Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 4 SOERDAL Ingvild 2 2 20 24 0.50
1 5 WENNEBERG Alicia 2 1 11 14 0.50
3 11 ELVEBAKK Hilde 1 2 8 11 0.25
3 13 GRYDELAND Britt 1 - 8 9 0.25
3 10 LUNDE Ingrid 1 1 5 7 0.25
3 3 BORSHEIM Anja Oevregaard 1 1 1 3 0.25
7 8 ULVESETH Oda Johanne - 2 15 17 0.00
7 6 ERDAL Ingri Malene - - 6 6 0.00
7 9 SKJELBRED Margrethe - - 4 4 0.00
7 2 SANDANGER Elise - - 1 1 0.00

1 VOELSTAD Maria Skaardal - - - -
7 HOLE Mari Aase - - - -

 Team Totals 8 9 79 96 2.00

Team Opponent Errors & Team Faults 21
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Match No: 24
Attendance: 210
Match Duration: 2h 02m

Timing and Results provided by

VOW400308_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 JUL 2013 22:11

NOR  vs HKG
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

NOR
HKG

1
3

26
28

25
22

22
25

23
25

96
100

29m 27m 29m 28m 1h 53m

First Referee:  SANMI Yoko (JPN) Second Referee:  KIT WA Sio (MAC)

NOR - Norway
Non-Scoring

Dig
Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total

Attempts
Avg

by Set
1 1 VOELSTAD Maria Skaardal 5 1 12 18 1.25
2 4 SOERDAL Ingvild 3 - 9 12 0.75
3 5 WENNEBERG Alicia 2 2 10 14 0.50
3 6 ERDAL Ingri Malene 2 4 8 14 0.50
5 11 ELVEBAKK Hilde 1 5 20 26 0.25
5 8 ULVESETH Oda Johanne 1 1 5 7 0.25
5 13 GRYDELAND Britt 1 1 4 6 0.25
5 2 SANDANGER Elise 1 - 1 2 0.25
9 10 LUNDE Ingrid - 1 8 9 0.00
9 9 SKJELBRED Margrethe - - 8 8 0.00

3 BORSHEIM Anja Oevregaard - - - -
7 HOLE Mari Aase - - - -

Team Totals 16 15 85 116 4.00

Non-Scoring
Set

Rk No Name Running
Sets

Faults Still Sets Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 4 SOERDAL Ingvild 47 3 78 128 11.75
2 2 SANDANGER Elise 5 - 4 9 1.25
3 13 GRYDELAND Britt 1 - 7 8 0.25
3 11 ELVEBAKK Hilde 1 - 3 4 0.25
3 10 LUNDE Ingrid 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 6 ERDAL Ingri Malene 1 - 1 2 0.25
3 9 SKJELBRED Margrethe 1 - 1 2 0.25
8 8 ULVESETH Oda Johanne - - 4 4 0.00
8 1 VOELSTAD Maria Skaardal - - 3 3 0.00
8 5 WENNEBERG Alicia - - 2 2 0.00

3 BORSHEIM Anja Oevregaard - - - -
7 HOLE Mari Aase - - - -

Team Totals 57 3 105 165 14.25

Non-Scoring
Reception

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Succ %

1 11 ELVEBAKK Hilde 3 1 32 36 8.33
2 1 VOELSTAD Maria Skaardal 1 5 19 25 4.00

10 LUNDE Ingrid 1 - 9 10
6 ERDAL Ingri Malene 1 1 5 7
9 SKJELBRED Margrethe - 1 4 5
3 BORSHEIM Anja Oevregaard - - 2 2
5 WENNEBERG Alicia - 1 1 2
2 SANDANGER Elise - - - -
4 SOERDAL Ingvild - - - -
7 HOLE Mari Aase - - - -
8 ULVESETH Oda Johanne - - - -

13 GRYDELAND Britt - - - -Limit
25.00% Team Totals 6 9 72 87 6.90
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Match No: 24
Attendance: 210
Match Duration: 2h 02m

Timing and Results provided by

VOW400308_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 JUL 2013 22:11

NOR  vs HKG
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

NOR
HKG

1
3

26
28

25
22

22
25

23
25

96
100

29m 27m 29m 28m 1h 53m

First Referee:  SANMI Yoko (JPN) Second Referee:  KIT WA Sio (MAC)

HKG - Hong Kg, China
Scoring
Spike

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts

Eff %

1 11 IP Hoi Lun, Helen 10 3 17 30 23.33
1 2 FONG Sze Man 12 2 29 43 23.26
3 1 YEUNG Sau Mei 10 8 19 37 5.41

5 TSANG Sze Nga 7 - 10 17
6 FONG Sze Long 2 1 13 16
8 LUNG Tsz Wang 3 2 11 16
4 LAM Yee Ting 2 3 5 10
7 CHAN Eu Eu - - 4 4

10 NG Wing Yan 1 - 2 3
3 KWOK Pui Yiu - - 1 1
9 WONG Bo Kwan - - - -Limit

15.00% Team Totals 47 19 111 177 15.82

Scoring
Block

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks

Faults Rebounds Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 5 TSANG Sze Nga 4 4 11 19 1.00
1 2 FONG Sze Man 4 2 5 11 1.00
3 4 LAM Yee Ting 1 6 4 11 0.25
3 11 IP Hoi Lun, Helen 1 2 6 9 0.25
3 1 YEUNG Sau Mei 1 2 1 4 0.25
3 10 NG Wing Yan 1 1 - 2 0.25
7 3 KWOK Pui Yiu - - 1 1 0.00
7 6 FONG Sze Long - - 1 1 0.00
7 8 LUNG Tsz Wang - - 1 1 0.00

7 CHAN Eu Eu - - - -
9 WONG Bo Kwan - - - -

 Team Totals 12 17 30 59 3.00

Scoring
Service

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve Hits Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 1 YEUNG Sau Mei 4 1 10 15 1.00
2 8 LUNG Tsz Wang 3 - 6 9 0.75
3 4 LAM Yee Ting 2 - 24 26 0.50
3 5 TSANG Sze Nga 2 1 14 17 0.50
5 2 FONG Sze Man 1 2 7 10 0.25
6 6 FONG Sze Long - 1 11 12 0.00
6 11 IP Hoi Lun, Helen - - 9 9 0.00
6 3 KWOK Pui Yiu - - 1 1 0.00
6 9 WONG Bo Kwan - - 1 1 0.00

7 CHAN Eu Eu - - - -
10 NG Wing Yan - - - -

 Team Totals 12 5 83 100 3.00

Team Opponent Errors & Team Faults 29
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Volleyball
Волейбол

Women
Женщины

Quarterfinals (9-16)
1/4 финала (9-16)

Match Statistics
статистика

FRI 12 JUL 2013
20:00
22:02

Zilant Sports Complex
Спортивный  комплекс "Зилант"

Match No: 24
Attendance: 210
Match Duration: 2h 02m

Timing and Results provided by

VOW400308_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 JUL 2013 22:11

NOR  vs HKG
1 3

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

NOR
HKG

1
3

26
28

25
22

22
25

23
25

96
100

29m 27m 29m 28m 1h 53m

First Referee:  SANMI Yoko (JPN) Second Referee:  KIT WA Sio (MAC)

HKG - Hong Kg, China
Non-Scoring

Dig
Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total

Attempts
Avg

by Set
1 7 CHAN Eu Eu 7 5 16 28 1.75
2 6 FONG Sze Long 2 8 18 28 0.50
2 4 LAM Yee Ting 2 3 13 18 0.50
2 1 YEUNG Sau Mei 2 4 9 15 0.50
2 5 TSANG Sze Nga 2 - 4 6 0.50
6 2 FONG Sze Man - 4 10 14 0.00
6 8 LUNG Tsz Wang - 1 7 8 0.00
6 11 IP Hoi Lun, Helen - 3 2 5 0.00

3 KWOK Pui Yiu - - - -
9 WONG Bo Kwan - - - -

10 NG Wing Yan - - - -
Team Totals 15 28 79 122 3.75

Non-Scoring
Set

Rk No Name Running
Sets

Faults Still Sets Total
Attempts

Avg
by Set

1 4 LAM Yee Ting 31 2 72 105 7.75
2 7 CHAN Eu Eu 4 - 11 15 1.00
3 6 FONG Sze Long 2 - 6 8 0.50
4 9 WONG Bo Kwan 1 - 7 8 0.25
4 5 TSANG Sze Nga 1 - 4 5 0.25
4 11 IP Hoi Lun, Helen 1 1 3 5 0.25
4 2 FONG Sze Man 1 - 3 4 0.25
8 1 YEUNG Sau Mei - - 2 2 0.00
8 8 LUNG Tsz Wang - - 2 2 0.00

3 KWOK Pui Yiu - - - -
10 NG Wing Yan - - - -

Team Totals 41 3 110 154 10.25

Non-Scoring
Reception

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Succ %

1 6 FONG Sze Long 2 1 27 30 6.67
2 7 CHAN Eu Eu 1 2 26 29 3.45

2 FONG Sze Man 1 1 13 15
1 YEUNG Sau Mei 1 - 3 4
8 LUNG Tsz Wang 1 - 3 4
3 KWOK Pui Yiu - - - -
4 LAM Yee Ting - - - -
5 TSANG Sze Nga - - - -
9 WONG Bo Kwan - - - -

10 NG Wing Yan - - - -
11 IP Hoi Lun, Helen - - - -Limit

25.00% Team Totals 6 4 72 82 7.32

LEGEND
Avg Average Eff% Efficiency Rk Rank Succ% Success %
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